SEC of America
807 E Main St. Durham, NC 27701.
Ph: (919) 533-4920
1. Current will fluctuate at frequencies
below 5 Hz
2. Broadband Resolution 0.01 IPS Peak
for 0-2.0 IPS   RMS & Peak
3. Other mounting options available
4. Calibration Certificate NIST-Traceable
How To Order
C M  T  5 0
Wiring Accel Accel
Gnd
Temp Temp
Gnd
Accel
Analog
2 Pin Mil-C-5015 Pin A Pin B N/A N/A N/A
3 Pin Mil-C-5015 Pin A Pin B N/A N/A Pin C
4 Pin Bayonet Pin A Pin B Pin C Pin C N/A
Integral Cable Red Black White Green N/A
Vibration sensor should be
firmly fixed to a flat surface
(spot face surface may be
needed to be produced and
cable anchored to sensor
body.)
We reserve the right to alter the specification of this product without prior notice,  July 2017 - REV.11
Technical Performance     Mechanical Performance
Measurement Range (Vibration): See: “How To Order” Table    Case Material: 304 Stainless Steel
Frequency Response: See: “How To Order” Table    Sensing  Element/Construction: Ceramic Shear
Broadband Resolution:  0.005 IPS Peak    Mounting Torque (Stud): 3 to 5 ft-lb (4 to 7 N-m)
Non--Linearity: ± 1% Weight: 4.7 oz (131 gm)
     Mounting threads: See: “How To Order” Table
Electrical     Environmental
Excitation Voltage: 12 to 30 VDC    Temperature Range: -40◦F to 185◦F (-40 to 85◦C)
Load Resistance: 50 (Vs-12) Ω    Sealing: Welded Hermetic
Settling Time: <15 sec
Electrical Isolation (Case): >108 Ω
Electrical Isolation: Case
Code Output
VV
[1]
Velocity
VR
[2]
 Velocity & Raw Vib.
VT
[3]
 Velocity & Temp.
Code Velocity Range                  Frequency Range (±10 %)
05R 0-0.5 IPS RMS        180 CPM to 60,000  CPM  (3 Hz to 1KHz)
10R 0-1.0 IPS RMS        180 CPM to 60,000  CPM  (3 Hz to 1KHz)
20R 0-2.0 IPS RMS        180 CPM to 60,000  CPM  (3 Hz to 1KHz)
05P 0-0.5 IPS Peak         180 CPM to 60,000  CPM  (3 Hz to 1KHz)
10P 0-1.0 IPS Peak     180 CPM to 60,000  CPM  (3 Hz to 1KHz)
20P 0-2.0 IPS Peak    180 CPM to 60,000  CPM  (3 Hz to 1KHz)
Code Model
50 Top Exit
Product Prefix
CM Case Mounted
Product Series
T Vibration Transmitter
Code Stud Mounting Threads
A 1/4-28UNF Male
B M6 x 1 mm Male
Code Cable/Connector
52 2 Pin MIL-C-5015
53 3 Pin MIL-C-5015
54 4 Pin Bayonet
01
Polyurethane-Jacketed
Cable
02
Polyurethane-Jacketed w/
Armor Cable
Code Options
 (Blank)=No Options
/EX  Intrinsically Safe
/HT